
Drawer Map—By Name

fridge

bookshelf bookshelf cabinet

bookcase bookcase

bookshelf

co
u

ch

cabinet

bart−sw

kvm

csw
mega
man

bobbi
harlow

opus

deathtongue

yaz

whiteboard

3 4

10
11
12

13
14

15  16

17 18 19

22
21
20

30
29
28
27
26

35
34
33
32
31

25
24
23

40
39

38

36
37

5 6 7

8 9

1  2

/afs/sipb/project/office/drawers/assignments.csv
For a drawer (de)allocation, please contact sipb-czar@mit.edu

Names in italics have relinquished their drawer, but have yet to clean it out.
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